Wintec Solid State Drive
WxSSxxxG1TA(I)-D1xx
Endure (D1) Series
32GB – 512GB
  WintecSSD-WxSSxxxG1TA(I)-D1xxv1_1_2  Revision 1.1.2               1
January 2012  Wintec Industries, Inc.
   Wintec Solid State Drive
   2.5” SATA II

WxSSxxxG1TA(I)-D1xx
Endure (D1) Series
32GB – 512GB
  WintecSSD-WxSSxxxG1TA(I)-D1xxv1_1_2  Revision 1.1.2               17
January 2012  Wintec Industries, Inc.
5.0 Ordering Information
Table 16: Product Availability List & Naming
A. Drives with over 20% provisioning ( Improve Reliability & Write Amplification, more Bad
Block tolerance with less flash screening )
Model Number¹ NAND Flash Type Overprovision
User Capacity
(typ)
2,3
W7SS025G1TA(v)-D1xx-yyy.zz  SLC 28%  25 GB
W7SS050G1TA(v)-D1xx-yyy.zz SLC 28% 50 GB
W2SS025G1TA(v)-D1xx-yyy.zz  MLC 28% 25 GB
W2SS050G1TA(v)-D1xx-yyy.zz MLC 28% 50 GB
W2SS080G1TA(v)-D1xx-yyy.zz MLC 20% 80 GB
W2SS100G1TA(v)-D1xx-yyy.zz MLC 28% 100 GB
W2SS160G1TA(v)-D1xx-yyy.zz MLC 20% 160 GB
W2SS200G1TA(v)-D1xx-yyy.zz
MLC 28% 200 GB
W2SS400G1TA-D1xx-yyy.zz
MLC 28% 400 GB
B. Drives with more capacities
Model Number¹ NAND Flash Type Overprovision
User Capacity
(typ)
2,3
W7SS060G1TA(v)-D1xx-yyy.zz SLC 7%  60 GB
W2SS055G1TA(v)-D1xx-yyy.zz MLC 16% 55 GB
W2SS060G1TA(v)-D1xx-yyy.zz MLC 7% 60 GB
W2SS115G1TA(v)-D1xx-yyy.zz MLC 11% 115 GB
W2SS240G1TA(v)-D1xx-yyy.zz
MLC 7% 240 GB
W2SS480G1TA-D1xx-yyy.zz
MLC 7% 480 GB
(v) Temperature grade
 (blank): Commercial (0° to 70° C)
 I: Industrial (-40° to 85° C)